

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

CIVIL APPLICATION NO.4175 OF 2013  
WITH  
CIVIL APPLICATION NO.4176 OF 2013  
WITH  
FIRST APPEAL ST. NO.26726 OF 2013

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
Advocate for Applicant Present.  <u>CORAM : R.M. JOSHI</u> <u>REGISTRAR (JUDL – II)</u>  Date : 10 <sup>th</sup> September, 2014  S.O. to 4 weeks for taking steps as against unserved R.No.3.  sd/- Registrar (Judl.-II)  dsm – R(J-II) – 10.09.14	